Date: 2013
CROSS
SECTION 2
Solenoid Directional
Control Valves
Make Model Page
LC
LC

Version
P & P
Ordering Code: EB3 * 3
CETOP 5
Sub plate for packing = B3
Type 0 - 3 - 6
*
14 = R 1/4”G
38 = R 3/8”G
See the table
HMA
Cetop 5  Parallel & Series Alloy Manifolds
Date: 2013Page 2.17CROSS
CROSS
Parallel Manifold with Relief Cavity
Stock No. Description Pressure A & B Ports P & T Ports G Port List Price
HMC5P2MC 2 Station c/w Relief Cavity 210 BAR 1/2” BSPP 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP
HMC5P3MC 3 Station c/w Relief Cavity 210 BAR 1/2” BSPP 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP
HMC5P4MC 4 Station c/w Relief Cavity 210 BAR 1/2” BSPP 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP
HMC5P5MC 5 Station c/w Relief Cavity 210 BAR 1/2” BSPP 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP
HMC5P6MC 6 Station c/w Relief Cavity 210 BAR 1/2” BSPP 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP
DERVP004000 Optional Relief Cartridge 7 - 276 bar adjustment range
HBPC5M Cetop 5 Blanking Plate Kit (Includes bolts and o’rings.)
4 Holes Dia 8.32
Manifold Circuit
(Shown with Relief Option)Mounting Bracket Detail
Relief Valve Cavity Relief Valve Cavity
M8 Mtgs to Suit Std. Cetop5
Mounting Bracket HMMBC5H
Mtgs to Suit M8 x 90 S.H.C.S.
Mounting Bracket
P & T-Ports Spotfaced
Both Ends Suit N9-029 O-Ring
A B G A B
P
T
P
T
60
.3
C/
C
Series Manifold with Relief Cavity
Stock No. Description Pressure A & B Ports P & T Ports G Port List Price
HMC5S2MC 2 Station c/w Relief Cavity 210 BAR 1/2” BSPP 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP
HMC5S3MC 3 Station c/w Relief Cavity 210 BAR 1/2” BSPP 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP
HMC5S4MC 4 Station c/w Relief Cavity 210 BAR 1/2” BSPP 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP
HMC5S5MC 5 Station c/w Relief Cavity 210 BAR 1/2” BSPP 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP
HMC5S6MC 6 Station c/w Relief Cavity 210 BAR 1/2” BSPP 3/4” BSPP 1/4” BSPP
DERVP004000 Optional Relief Cartridge 7 - 276 bar adjustment range
4 Holes Dia 8.32
Mounting Bracket Detail
Relief Valve Cavity Relief Valve Cavity